KOVIEH

Rasse

Braun > 60 kg

Braun < 60 kg

Braun

Fleckvieh

Fleckvieh
Schwarzbunt
Schwarzbunt

Grau

Grau

Kreuzung Blau-Belgier
Kreuzung Blau-Belgier
Kreuzung Limousine
Kreuzung Limousine
Versch. Kreuzung
Versch. Kreuzung
Pinzgauer

Jersey

Kalberversteigerung vom 28.04.2025 in Bozen
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Stick 9 kg
33 74
6 57
1 53
125 77
19 69
38 67
0 0
44 75
0 0
116 78
83 73
27 80
29 76
43 67
25 66
7 64
2 54
598 73

Kélberpreisentwicklung zur Vorwoche:

Rasse

Braunvieh

Fleckvieh
Schwarzbunt

Grau

Kreuzung Blau-Belgier
Kreuzung Blau-Belgier
Pinzgauer
Kreuzung Limousine
Kreuzung Limousine

GL

332333383

Aktuell +/-€
O€/kg

432€ 032¢€
9,05€ -0,41€
500€ 0,26€
7,68 € -0,08€
10,45€ 0,19€
945€ 0,16 €
6,66 € -0,40€
8,89€ 0,10€
7,33€ -0,43€

ohne MwSt.
@ Preis

4,63 €
2,63 €
2,50 €
9,05 €
6,66 €
5,00 €
- €
7,68 €
- €
10,45 €
9,45 €
8,89 €
7,33 €
6,82 €
5,75 €
6,66 €
1,50 €

8,06 €

%

8,00%
-4,33%
5,49%
-1,03%
1,85%
1,72%
-5,67%
1,14%
-5,54%

ohne MwSt.
H-Preis

U U UY Ul Y

8,30 €
4,10 €
2,50 €
10,30 €
7,80 €
5,50 €
- €
8,80 €
- €
12,90 €
12,00 €
10,30 €
9,00 €
9,60 €
7,00 €
7,50 €
1,60 €

mit MwSt.
@-Gesamtp.

379,89 €
165,70 €
145,75 €
761,30 €
505,01 €
369,85 €
- €
632,01 €
- €
893,74 €
760,04 €
777,52 €
610,76 €
506,07 €
418,96 €
469,37 €
90,86 €

658,39 €

mit MwSt.
H-Gesamtp.

785,18 €
252,56 €
145,75 €
1.012,77 €
660,44 €
499,290 €

- €
886,38 €

- €
1.184,69 €
1.103,52 €
1.062,60 €
819,06 €
730,62 €
844,80 €
554,51 €
110,88 €
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